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Age Gender 2016 EU Ref
Total 18-49 | 50-64 65+ Male Female Remain Leave
Weighted Sample] 506 177 116 213 319 187 86 400
% % % % % % % %
Do you think it was right or wrong for Conservative MPs to submit
letters of no confidence in Boris Johnson to the 1922 committee?
It was right 50 68 41 40 56 39 70 44
It was wrong 44 22 57 56 39 54 24 51
Don't know 6 10 3 4 5 7 6 5
Do you think Conservative MPs should or should not vote to remove
Boris Johnson as Prime Minister and Conservative Party leader?
Should 42 62 32 31 48 31 58 37
Should not 53 29 65 66 47 63 36 59
Don't know 5 9 3 3 4 7 6 4
Imagine that Conservative MPs did vote to remove Boris Johnson.
Who of the following, if any, would you like to see replace him as
Prime Minister and Conservative Party leader?
Ben Wallace 12 6 8 19 11 13 7 13
Liz Truss 11 8 11 12 12 9 6 12
Jeremy Hunt 10 11 8 9 9 10 22 6
Penny Mordaunt 8 9 11 6 8 8 6 9
Rishi Sunak 7 5 10 7 8 4 10 6
Michael Gove 7 12 5 4 8 6 6 6
Priti Patel 6 10 4 3 6 4 1 6
Tom Tugendhat 5 10 5 2 7 2 10 5
Nadhim Zahawi 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 4
Dominic Raab 4 4 9 2 4 4 2 5
Sajid Javid 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3
None of the above 16 11 17 20 13 22 8 19
Don't know 7 9 4 8 7 7 11 7
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Imagine that Boris Johnson wins the vote of no confidence by only a
small margin. Do you think he should stay as Prime Minister and
Conservative Party leader, or should he resign?
He should stay
He should resign
Don't know

Regardless of who you want to win, what do you think is the most
likely outcome of the next general election, under the following
circumstances?
Boris Johnson remains as leader of the Conservative Party
A Conservative majority
A hung Parliament, resulting in a Conservative led government
A hung Parliament, resulting in a Labour led government
A Labour majority
Don't know
Someone else takes over as leader of the Conservative Party
A Conservative majority
A hung Parliament, resulting in a Conservative led government
A hung Parliament, resulting in a Labour led government
A Labour majority
Don't know

Age Gender 2016 EU Ref
Total 18-49 | 50-64 65+ Male Female Remain Leave
506 177 116 213 319 187 86 400
% % % % % % % %
58 49 62 63 52 69 43 62
39 49 36 32 46 26 54 35
3 2 2 4 2 5 3 3
39 33 43 43 37 43 27 44
22 17 21 26 20 25 23 20
23 33 19 16 27 16 22 22
10 12 10 7 10 9 18 8
7 5 7 8 6 8 10 6
41 40 43 42 44 37 31 41
31 34 26 31 31 31 48 28
14 14 18 13 13 17 13 16
4 4 4 5 3 7 2 5
9 8 9 10 9 8 6 10
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